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“la Caixa”
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Ada

Aluminis Sergi

Anma

Anna Maria

Anne & Frank

Aquatic Fitness Centre
Artesanies Anguera Rosell
Assessoria Prado

Auto escuela Cervera

Auto Servei Ametllers, S.A.
Autoelectric Pujol, S.L.
Auto-Escola Sant Antoni
Bar — Restaurant Barbacana
BBVA

Benzinera BonArea
Brico Indus

Brodats Fatima

C- Bikes

Cafe Central

Caixa Manresa

Caixa Penedes

Cal Lluis

Calgats Ibaiez

Calgats Marti

Caprabo

Carbonell Vins i Licors
Carboniques Prat

256, 2551
240a
254a
230a
254e
254p
254m

251
254f
244a
226b
234b
228a
210b
240b
202a

235

Contraportadal, 255u

255r
206b

239
255p
197a
222b
254s
253e
254u
225a
198b

Carnisseria - Cansaladeria Casamitjana 237a

Carnisseria Imma
Carnisseria M. Teresa
Carrosseries Sucarrats

Casa Guspi

Casa Teva 04

Central Line

Centre Municipal de Cultura
Centre Optic Riera
Cervera Mobiliari

209a
223a
206a

236a, 255b

214a
246b
243

241a, 253c, 254c¢

237b

Chelsea House 222a
Cim 239
Clenxa perruqueria 227b
CMP Correduria de Seguros 209
Codina Vall, S.L. 233a
Confort 255w
Construccions Piqué 238b
Copisteria Travesser 246a
Cots Alsina 232a
Cucafera 254¢g
Diferent 219a
Dondara Copisteria - Papereria 254k
Dufer Articulos Publicitarios, S.L. 204a
El Celleret 197b
Electrodomestics Graells Bergada244b, 255y
Esclat 252a
Espill 254c
Estaci6 de Servei Bargués 201
Estanc Gasol 214b
Eurotrak Contraportada2
Exelfil 223b
Farmacia Antonijuan 254g
Farmacia Goma 254y
Farmactiva 203, 255f
Ferreteria Cervera 254k
Ferreteria Maja 254x
Finques Cos 220b
Finques Funas 227a
Finques Solé 234a
Fisiomed 254j
Flors i Plantes Montserrat 255t
Flors i Plantes Noemi 253g, 255x
Font — VP Buildings 241b
Fontanet 245a
Forn de pa Mart{ Xandri 239
Frankfurt Passadis 207b
Funeraria de Cervera 217
Futur Sport Vilamaj6 254v

Garatge Cervera, S.L. 200a



Garatge Isidre, S.L. 225b
Gendrew fotograf 255v
Gidar 208a
Gisel 253a
Gomez Grau 199a, 254z
Gotta 255q
Gran Café 213b
Herbes Bernau 254r
Herbolari 254i
Impremta Minerva 250
IMSA 221a
Josep M. Riu Sanchez -Cudos- 207a
L’ Altell 239
La Baldufa 216a
La Bombolla 218a
La Cerverina d’ Art 229, 255s
La Gargola 247
Laia 2541
Llibreria Rossich 254q
Marbres Carrera 200b
Materials per aa la Construccié Beleta 212a
Mecanitzats Cuiat, S.L. 202b
Merce Trullols 254d
Merceria Riera 254n
Metal-listeria Pip6 215
Mobel Linea 211
Mobles Tedal 248b
Moda Punt 2541
Mon de I’ Art 254m
Net i Polit 209a
Ninot Perruquers 230b
Noguera — Puig 226b
Nova Gestié 242a
Odontologia Integrada 248a
Oriol 212b
Orobitg espectacles 205
Paller Cal Bartomeu 233b
Pastisseria Agusti 238a, 253f, 254b
Pastisseria Sangra 228b, 255z

Patronat de la Passi6 231
Pergam{ 239
Pizzeria Jardi 252b
Precon Contraportada3
Proa 2540
Pub Noctambul 219b
R. Codina 254w
R.G. Electronica 218b
Ramon Figuerola Niub6 208b
Regals Duran 254a
Restaurant Bargués 239
Restaurant Braseria del Nord 224a
Rodi 216b
Sabadell Atléntico 254e
Sartt, moda jove 254h
Sastreria Miret 253d
Sebastia Caus 236b, 253b, 255n
Segafutur 239
Servei de Taxi Josep Rius i Vila 242b
Seyart 249
Sol Solet 254aa
Solé-Fusté Trans, S.A. 224b
Sort Aventura 254h
Subministres Pedrés 198a
Supermercat Albareda 221b
Tallers Lle6 199b
Tallers R. Vendrell 204b
Tintoreria Bugaderia Farré 254j
Tit-catering 210a
Torocco 2541

Transcorbera, Operador transports, S.L. 220a

Transportes B. Simon 255 aa
Trasports Pedrés-Vila 254t
Truga esports 214b, 2550
Trullols Optiques 2541
Twente 213a, 254¢
Unipost 226a
Viatges Kariba 232b



